

b ITEM NO.28

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 744-748/2013

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRANAV KUMAR ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 09/03/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pabitra Kumar Biswal, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(C)No. 748/2013.

Await certificate of service from the concerned Court in T.P.

In other matters, service is complete but none appears.
List again on 12.5.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2016.03.10
14:34:26 IST
Reason: