

tITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION XVIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 744-748/2013

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRANAV KUMAR ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 16/12/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rabindra Kumar Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await certificate of service in respect of the sole
respondent in TP(C) No 748/2013 from the High Court. Reminder
be issued.

None appears for the sole respondent in rest of the
matters despite due service.

List again on 19.1.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar